A DIVISION OF
TM
SEATTLE
206-764-9488
EUGENE
541-342-3641
MEDFORD
541-779-0187

Accoustical
Sealant
ORDERING INFORMATION
Catalog Number UPC Number Size (UOM) Qty. Case Qty. Weight (Each)
SNS105W 730573111543 5 Gallon Pail - 1,155 cu in (19 liters) 1 1 70.06 lbs (31.78 kg)
SNS120W 730573111512 20 Oz Sausage - 36 cu in (592 ml) 1 12 2.11 lbs (0.96 kg)
SNS129W 730573111529 29 Oz.Tube - 52 cu in (858 ml) 1 12 3.29 lbs (1.49 kg)
SNS134W 730573011805 34 Oz Sausage - 61 cu in (1005 ml) 1 6 4.05 lbs (1.84 kg)
TEST STANDARDS: ASTM E84 (UL 723), ASTM C734, ASTM C919, ASTM C920, ASTM E90
SpecSeal® Smoke ‘N’ Sound Sealant is a high quality acrylic latex sealant designed for sealing through-penetrations
(such as pipes, conduits, cabling, busways, openings), membrane penetrations (such as p-traps or outlet boxes),
and joints in non-fire-rated assemblies, such as smoke partitions.